Annexure-4
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Kaved Steel Products Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25.08.2025; List of creditors as on: 18.09.2025

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

SL Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. ti t tual | clai t
° Date of Amount claimed | Amount of claim | Nature of | Amount Amount |Whether| % of con n}gen any mutual) ¢ am.n no lfnder.
. . . . . claim dues, admitted verification
Name of Creditor receipt admitted claim  |covered by| covered by | related | voting that may be
security | guarantee | party? | sharein y
. set-off
interest CoC
1 |Bank of Baroda 06.09.2025 12,05,94,015.78 | 12,05,94,015.78 | Unsecured Nil Nil No 100.00 - - - - -
Financial
Creditor
Total 12,05,94,015.78 | 12,05,94,015.78 - - - - 100.00 - - - - -




